
WORLDRANKING RACE 2022

Czech Open + Czech Cham - GS
COMPETITION NUMBER

CHIEF RACE

TD

CHIEF TIMING

SETTING COURSE

GATES

COURSE CONDITIONS

STARTING TIME

RACEDISTANCE

1. RUN 2. RUN

OFFICIAL LIST OF RESULTS
WOMEN ADDITIONAL POINTS MEN

RNK NO NAME ASSOCIATION NAT BORN TIME1 TIME2 TOTAL POINTS COMP
PNTS

2022_INT_401

Vyssi Brod / CZE

09/04/2022

NOSEK Jaromir / CZE

KESELY Vojtech / SVK

NOSEK Jaromir / CZE

20

dry

10:15

20

dry

12:40

230 m

4.67 6.38
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WOMEN

1 69 EICHLEROVA Barbora LK JIRKOV CZE 1991 00:21,05 0:00,00 00:21,05 0.00 4.67

2 72 NOWAK Anna KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 1997 00:21,13 0:00,00 00:21,13 0.38 5.05

3 74 KROEPLIN Leoni SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2002 00:21,16 0:00,00 00:21,16 0.52 5.19

4 73 KESELA Lenka SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 1998 00:21,25 0:00,00 00:21,25 0.95 5.62

5 53 DRAPALOVA Elena SKI SOLAN CZE 2006 00:21,67 0:00,00 00:21,67 2.95 7.62

6 54 KUDELASKOVA Katrin BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE 2006 00:21,89 0:00,00 00:21,89 3.99 8.66

7 49 REITERE Loreta SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2007 00:22,01 0:00,00 00:22,01 4.56 9.23

8 39 NOSKOVA Michaela SKI TEAM MONO CZE 2008 00:22,43 0:00,00 00:22,43 6.56 11.23

9 66 TOMSIC Marta CROATIAN NATIONAL TEAM CRO 2004 00:22,45 0:00,00 00:22,45 6.65 11.32

9 71 ZAKOVA Martina LK JIRKOV CZE 2004 00:22,45 0:00,00 00:22,45 6.65 11.32

11 70 VITKOVA Nikola LK JIRKOV CZE 1999 00:22,46 0:00,00 00:22,46 6.70 11.37

12 52 MODROVA Lenka SKI TEAM MONO CZE 2006 00:22,88 0:00,00 00:22,88 8.69 13.36

13 35 JANSONE Estere SK PANTERA LAT 2008 00:22,96 0:00,00 00:22,96 9.07 13.74

14 51 WILK Martyna SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2007 00:23,37 0:00,00 00:23,37 11.02 15.69

15 67 NOGOVA Ema LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2003 00:23,71 0:00,00 00:23,71 12.64 17.31

16 34 BIEZA Annija SK PANTERA LAT 2008 00:23,74 0:00,00 00:23,74 12.78 17.45

17 38 ZAWISZA Gabriela SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:23,95 0:00,00 00:23,95 13.78 18.45

18 50 STACHOWSKA Zuzanna ALPICLUB POL 2007 00:24,05 0:00,00 00:24,05 14.25 18.92

19 37 ZAKOVA Sarka LK JIRKOV CZE 2009 00:24,32 0:00,00 00:24,32 15.53 20.20

20 36 HYCIEK Hanna SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:24,71 0:00,00 00:24,71 17.39 22.06

21 31 MATISONE Leticija SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2008 00:25,56 0:00,00 00:25,56 21.43 26.10

22 17 HYCIEK Lena SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2011 00:26,54 0:00,00 00:26,54 26.08 30.75

23 3 MELDERE Laura SK PANTERA LAT 2015 00:28,08 0:00,00 00:28,08 33.40 38.07

PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina /
CZE

STACHOWSKI Marek /
POL
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not in valuation

2 MELDERE Liva SK PANTERA LAT 2014 DSQ1

32 VRABCOVA Nela LK JIRKOV CZE 2009 DSQ1

68 ANCICOVA Terezia SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2001 DSQ1

MEN

1 65 STIMPFLE Patrick DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1980 00:20,00 0:00,00 00:20,00 0.00 6.38

2 82 MÖLLER Jan KL TURNOV CZE 1992 00:20,16 0:00,00 00:20,16 0.80 7.18

3 83 LIPTAK Simon SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2001 00:20,52 0:00,00 00:20,52 2.60 8.98

4 80 ALLENS Rihards SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2005 00:20,90 0:00,00 00:20,90 4.50 10.88

5 81 REHOR Radek SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE 2003 00:21,19 0:00,00 00:21,19 5.95 12.33

6 64 PROCHAZKA Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 1965 00:21,40 0:00,00 00:21,40 7.00 13.38

7 84 VITALIANO Yannis INLINE TEAM SWISS SELECTION SUI 2006 00:21,68 0:00,00 00:21,68 8.40 14.78

8 63 KRYDL Jindrich SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE 1960 00:21,86 0:00,00 00:21,86 9.30 15.68

9 77 KULINSKI Oliwier ALPICLUB POL 2005 00:21,91 0:00,00 00:21,91 9.55 15.93

10 41 DELINCAK Jan LO KARPATY BRATISLAVA SVK 2008 00:22,02 0:00,00 00:22,02 10.10 16.48

11 57 MATOUSEK Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 2006 00:22,14 0:00,00 00:22,14 10.70 17.08

12 45 KAPALA Patryk KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 2009 00:22,23 0:00,00 00:22,23 11.15 17.53

13 62 SOUKUP Jaromir LK JIRKOV CZE 1975 00:22,38 0:00,00 00:22,38 11.90 18.28

14 44 KAMECKI Dariusz SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2008 00:22,57 0:00,00 00:22,57 12.85 19.23

15 60 MATOUSEK Jan LK JIRKOV CZE 1975 00:22,64 0:00,00 00:22,64 13.20 19.58

16 42 MATOUSEK Jakub LK JIRKOV CZE 2008 00:22,66 0:00,00 00:22,66 13.30 19.68

17 76 JANACEK Artur LO KARPATY BRATISLAVA SVK 2004 00:22,68 0:00,00 00:22,68 13.40 19.78

18 61 NOGA Marek LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 1973 00:22,77 0:00,00 00:22,77 13.85 20.23

19 55 SIMEK Jakub LK JIRKOV CZE 2006 00:22,81 0:00,00 00:22,81 14.05 20.43

20 28 KACZMARCZYK Karol SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2010 00:23,02 0:00,00 00:23,02 15.10 21.48

21 27 NOVOTNY Adam SKIKLUB PISEK CZE 2011 00:23,14 0:00,00 00:23,14 15.70 22.08

22 79 NOGA Matus LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2003 00:23,21 0:00,00 00:23,21 16.05 22.43

23 26 NOVOTNY Lukas SKIKLUB PISEK CZE 2011 00:23,36 0:00,00 00:23,36 16.80 23.18

24 43 GORYL Brajan SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:23,37 0:00,00 00:23,37 16.85 23.23

25 25 KAPALA Mateusz KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 2011 00:23,57 0:00,00 00:23,57 17.85 24.23

26 59 LATKOVSKIS Gatis SK PANTERA LAT 1975 00:25,04 0:00,00 00:25,04 25.20 31.58

27 24 STACHOWSKI Michal ALPICLUB POL 2010 00:25,87 0:00,00 00:25,87 29.35 35.73

not in valuation

40 SCHVARC Filip LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2008 DSQ1

78 SCHVARC Martin LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2004 DSQ1
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1 00:21,05 CZE0004W EICHLEROVA Barbora CZE 1991 0.00 8.08

2 00:21,13 POL0030W NOWAK Anna POL 1997 0.38 3.94 3.94

3 00:21,16 GER0718W KROEPLIN Leoni GER 2002 0.52 3.01 3.01

4 00:21,25 SVK0004W KESELA Lenka SVK 1998 0.95 3.70 3.70

5 00:21,67 CZE0242W DRAPALOVA Elena CZE 2006 2.95 7.99

6 00:21,89 CZE0200W KUDELASKOVA Katrin CZE 2006 3.99 5.79 5.79

7 00:22,01 LAT0174W REITERE Loreta LAT 2007 4.56 57.43

8 00:22,43 CZE0236W NOSKOVA Michaela CZE 2008 6.56 14.07

9 00:22,45 CRO0050W TOMSIC Marta CRO 2004 6.65 65.81

9 00:22,45 CZE0171W ZAKOVA Martina CZE 2004 6.65 6.91 6.91

23.35

Calculation additional points:      23.35  :  5  =  4.67
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1 00:20,00 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 0.00 2.87 2.87

2 00:20,16 CZE0042M MÖLLER Jan CZE 1992 0.80 5.63 5.63

3 00:20,52 SVK0039M LIPTAK Simon SVK 2001 2.60 5.02 5.02

4 00:20,90 LAT0170M ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 4.50 12.54

5 00:21,19 CZE0150M REHOR Radek CZE 2003 5.95 11.02

6 00:21,40 CZE0168M PROCHAZKA Tomas CZE 1965 7.00 7.83 7.83

7 00:21,68 SUI0254M VITALIANO Yannis SUI 2006 8.40 10.53 10.53

8 00:21,86 CZE0173M KRYDL Jindrich CZE 1960 9.30 11.11

9 00:21,91 POL0129M KULINSKI Oliwier POL 2005 9.55 26.15

10 00:22,02 SVK0087M DELINCAK Jan SVK 2008 10.10 59.50

31.88

Calculation additional points:      31.88  :  5  =  6.38


